V1894
N5077
D6035
W7304
Q2343

A7747
D5140
P9580
N8666
E7406

AR
&y
e
LY
Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 4 - 11th April 2025

£1000 WINNER

Q6741 - M Martin

Y1979 Colin John Haydock

£10 WINNERS
Lord Raglan

M Howcroft B4973
C & C Insurance P5693
Elliot Taylor D6279
John Yates N9987

£5 WINNERS
John O'Toole C0073
Stephen Hoare A3902
Deborah Rigby P7068
John Lycett N7062
James Williams Q7031

P G & S Nickson
Brian Barlow
Duncan Mclntyre
Daniel Halliwell

Mark Alan Whiteley
John Cooper
D Taylor
P Gannon
V Gornall

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




