

## **WEEK 4 - 11th April 2025**

## £1000 WINNER Q6741 - M Martin

## £10 WINNERS

V1894	Lord Raglan	Y1979	Colin John Haydock
N5077	M Howcroft	B4973	PG&SNickson
D6035	C & C Insurance	P5693	<b>Brian Barlow</b>
W7304	Elliot Taylor	D6279	<b>Duncan McIntyre</b>
Q2343	John Yates	N9987	<b>Daniel Halliwell</b>

## £5 WINNERS

A7747	John O'Toole	C0073	Mark Alan Whiteley
D5140	Stephen Hoare	A3902	John Cooper
P9580	<b>Deborah Rigby</b>	P7068	D Taylor
N8666	John Lycett	N7062	P Gannon
E7406	James Williams	Q7031	V Gornall

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845